FOI	O3-13-2000	RECORDATION							
MP	9/28/00	Atty. Docket:BHT/3092/102							
	To the Commissioner c	e attached original documents or copy thereof.							
1.	Name of conveying party(ies). 101287276	ie and address of receiving party(ies):							
	Chi-Cheng KUO	Name: MOVITA TECHNOLOGIES INC.							
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Foreign Address: No. 26, Wu Chuan 7th Rd.							
	Yes X No	Wu Ku Industrial Park							
		Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C.							
3.	Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Merger	Domestic Address:							
	Security Agreement Change of Name Other	Doniestic Address.							
	Execution Date: February 15, 2000	City: State ZIP							
		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No							
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s):								
	If this document is being filed together with a new application A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent Registration No.(s)							
	Additional numbers attached?	☐ Yes ☒ No							
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Number of applications and patents involved: One (1)							
	Name: DOUGHERTY & TROXELL								
	5205 Leesburg Pike	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00							
	One Skyline Place, Suite 1404	X Enclosed							
	Falls Church, Virginia 22041-3401	Authorized to be charged to deposit account							
	Telephone No.: (703) 575-2711	8. Deposit account number <u>04-1447</u>							
	Facsimile No.: (703) 575-2707	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account							
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE									
9.	Statement and signature.								
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 03/08/2000 BALEXAND 00000081 09514363									
2 FC:581 40.00 DP									
	Bruce H. Troxell Name of Person Signing Registration No.26,592	February 28, 1999 Date							
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 3									

BHT/dam

ASSIGNMENT

For value received, I (We),		Chi-Cheng KUO						
residing at	No. 6, Alley 8, Lane 24	3, Shun An Roa	d, Dong Sha	n, I La	an Hsien,	Taiwan.		
hereby sell,	assign and transfer to	MOVITA TE	CHNOLOG	IES IN	۱C.			
a corporation	on existing under the Laws	s of the State of	Taiv	van		, <u>.</u>		
located at No. 26, Wu-Chuan 7th Road, Wu-Ku Industrial Park, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan.								
and its succ	essors, assigns, and legal	representatives,	the entire r	ight, t	itle, and i	nterest for all	countries including	ng the
United State	es of America, in and to co	ertain inventions	s relating to:					
	NODAL POI	NT ARRANGE	MENT FOR	KEY	S ON A k	EYBOARD		
described in	an application for Lette	rs Patent of the	United Stat	es, ex	ecuted by	me (us)on thi	is date, and all p	atents
which may	be granted therefor, and	all divisions, re	eissues, cont	inuatio	ons and e	xtensions ther	eof, and authoriz	e and
request the	Commissioner of Patents	to said Compan	y as assigne	e of th	e entire ir	iterest, and co	venant that I (we)	have
full right so	to do, and agree that I (we) will commu	inicate to sai	d Con	npany or i	its representati	ves any facts kno	wn to
me (us) resp	ecting said improvements	and testify in an	ny legal proc	eeding	gs, sign al	l lawful papers	, execute all divis	ional,
	and reissue applications, n				_			
	rs, assigns, and nominees,		_		-			
		Executed this	15 t l	_	day of	Echmioni	2000	
		Executed this	130	1	day of	February	,2000	
		Assignor	133	42	施			
		•	Chi-Cheng I	CUO				
		Assignor						
		Assignor						

RECORDED: 02/28/2000

PATENT REEL: 010595 FRAME: 0381